
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Extension Notice 

 
 

Sub:- Design, Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of 8 Passenger Capacity 
Elevators for, a) Sushruta-II (02 Nos) & b) UG Hostel Block I&II (04 Nos). 
 
Ref:- NIT No:- SMVDIME/EE/T/04/859 dated 29.12.2018 

                    
 
The last date of receipt of tenders for “Design, Supply, Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of 8 Passenger Capacity Elevators for, a) Sushruta-II (02 Nos) at 

SMVDIME & b) UG Hostel Block I&II (04 Nos) at SMVDCoN, Kakryal, Katra” advertised 

vide this office No:- SMVDIME/EE/T/04/859 dated 29.12.2018 is extended by one week. The 

tenders complete in all respects shall now be received till 04.02.2019 (02:00 PM) instead of 

28.01.2019 in the office of Chief Engineer, SMVDSB, Kalika Dham, Jammu. The technical bids 

shall be opened on the same date i.e 04.02.2019 at 03:00 PM or any other date convenient to 

employer. 

 
 
 

                                                                                                                               -sd-  
No: SMVDIME/EE/T/04/966-970                                            Executive Engineer  
Dated: 25.01.2019       SMVDIME, Kakryal, Katra 

 
 

 


